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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Apex * 115.725 29.025 28.750 28.850 29.100
11 2 1

1709 Teetee Harvey 9.750 9.725
1707 Quynh-Mai Duarte 9.675 9.800 9.800
1714 Kiera Torres 9.600 9.6759.650
1704 Kaelyn Calixtro 9.475 9.700
1712 Sonia Lertpanyavit 9.475
1706 Maya Cedergren 9.400

2 Rodina * 114.225 28.800 28.775 28.225 28.425
52 1 2

1759 Mikayla Moore 9.700 9.750 9.3509.425
1756 Karen Garibay 9.550 9.575 9.6009.450
1758 Jolie Looney 9.550 9.450 9.4759.350

3 Flip 2 It * 113.775 28.725 28.650 27.550 28.850
23T 3T 6

1740 ReRe Scott 9.600 9.400
1739 Alina Matviyenko 9.575 9.550
1741 Claire Sheidenberger 9.550 9.450 9.7759.125
1737 Kitty Koch 9.650 9.525
1743 Brooklyn Topo 9.550
1736 Braely Hannem 9.025

4 USA Sports * 113.625 28.725 28.275 28.025 28.600
43T 5T 3

1763 Laci Marbry 9.650 9.425 9.550
1762 Cali Marbry 9.550 9.400 9.5759.400
1764 Rylee Park 9.525 9.350
1760 Taylor Baker 9.450
1769 Emma Williams 9.4759.275

5 Bay Aerials * 113.225 28.675 28.275 27.575 28.700
35 5T 5

1730 Ariana Vermeulen 9.675 9.500
1722 Kayla Kong 9.550
1721 Emily Kang 9.450
1720 Veera Jain 9.600
1728 Ayana Pokharel 9.350 9.5009.200
1724 Natasha Lulla 9.325 9.7009.250
1725 Ani Messineo 9.125
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6 Pacific West * 113.100 28.525 28.650 27.775 28.150
76 3T 4

1755 Jocelyn Rohde 9.575 9.450 9.350
1753 Aiyana Lee 9.500 9.350
1749 Izzy Flores 9.450 9.550 9.400
1751 Miraya Jain 9.650
1754 Stacy Nguyen 9.275
1748 Melody Barrios 9.150
1750 Aarish Grover 9.400

7 Gymtowne Coastside * 110.575 27.575 27.200 27.500 28.300
67 8 7

1747 Haley Swem 9.300 9.7009.325
1746 Kaylee Platzer 9.200 9.400
1745 Parker Kline 9.075 9.175 9.2509.175
1744 Charlotte Cuvelier 8.625 9.3509.000

8 American Sports * 107.825 26.425 26.050 27.300 28.050
89 9 8

1703 Cora Smith 9.325 8.475 9.3759.200
1702 Zoe Kjaer 8.550 9.300 9.5009.325
1701 Athena Flores 8.550 8.275 9.1758.775

9 CCGI * 107.800 26.600 27.425 26.150 27.625
98 7 9

1734 Katy Rodgers 8.950 9.250 9.3259.075
1735 Lalah Shaver 8.900 9.175 9.2008.600
1731 Emily Allen 8.750 9.000 9.1008.475
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